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Household Chemical Cleanout - 2016

Date Day Location Time Venue

15 October Saturday Blayney 8am to 11am Blayney Waste Depot

15 October Saturday Oberon 1pm to 4pm Oberon Waste Depot

16 October Sunday Broken Hill 1pm to 4pm Broken Hill Waste Depot

16 October Sunday Canowindra 10am to 1pm Canowindra Waste Management Facility

17 October Monday Cowra 8am to 11am Cowra Waste Depot

18 October Tuesday Grenfell 10am to 1pm Grenfell Waste Depot

19 October Wednesday Walgett 8am to 11am Walgett Landfill

20 October Thursday Coonamble 8am to 11am Council Works Depot

20 October Thursday Condobolin 8am to 11am Condobolin Waste Facility

21 October Friday Gilgandra 8am to 11am Gilgandra Waste Facility

22 October Saturday Dubbo 8am to 4pm Dubbo Showground

23 October Sunday Narromine 8am to 11am Narromine Waste Depot

23 October Sunday Coonabarabran 8am to 11am Coonabarabran Landfill

24 October Monday Parkes 8am to 11am Council Works Depot

24 October Monday Wellington 8am to 11am Wellington Transfer Station

25 October Tuesday Bathurst 8am to 4pm Cooke Hockey Complex

26 October Wednesday Forbes 9am to 12pm Council Works Depot

29 October Saturday Mudgee 8am to 11am Mudgee Waste Facility

29 October Saturday Orange 8am to 4pm Ophir Road Resource Recovery Centre

30 October Sunday Lithgow 8am to 4pm Council Works Depot
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Household Chemical Cleanout - 2018

Date Day Location Time Venue

6 October Saturday Blayney 2pm to 5pm Blayney Waste Facility

7 October Sunday Lithgow 8am to 4pm Lithgow Council Works Depot

9 October Tuesday Bathurst 8am to 4pm Cooke Hockey Complex

13 October Saturday Mudgee 1pm - 4pm Mudgee Waste Facility

14 October Sunday Gulgong 1pm - 4pm Gulgong Waste Transfer Station

19 October Friday Forbes 10am to 1pm Forbes Council Works Depot

20 October Saturday Condobolin 10am to 1pm Condobolin Waste Facility

27 October Saturday Orange 8am to 4pm Ophir Road Resource Recovery Centre

28 October Sunday Manildra 2pm to 5pm Manildra Waste Facility

17 November Saturday Dubbo 8am to 4pm New location 
Hawthorn Street Works Depot, Dubbo

19 November Monday Wellington 8am to 11am Wellington Waste Transfer Station

20 November Tuesday Grenfell 10am to 1pm Grenfell Waste Facility

21 November Wednesday Parkes 10am to 1pm Parkes Council Works Depot

24 November Saturday Coonabarabran 2pm to 5pm Coonabarabran Landfill

25 November Sunday Narromine 2pm to 5pm Narromine Waste Facility


